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Nur zur Erstinformation gedacht.

Bitte bei Bestellung ausschließlich den WebCat verwenden.

Please note! This information is not sufficient for ordering parts. 

Please always refer to the online catalog WebCat.

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

ZF Aftermarket

Obere Weiden 12 · 97424 Schweinfurt · Germany

Tel.: +49 9721 4756 0  · Fax: +49 9721 4755000  · info.zf-services@zf.com  · www.zf.com

Borgwardstraße 16 · 28279 Bremen · Germany

 BMW

5 (E39)

5 Touring (E39)

15469 03

15469 03

BMW

BMW

1 091 971

1 094 073

1 094 364

1 094 365
1 095 517

1 097 267

1 414 035

11 81 1 094 365

22 11 1 091 971
22 11 1 094 073

22 11 1 094 364

22 11 1 094 365

22 11 1 095 517

22 11 1 097 267
22 11 1 414 035

22 11 4 414 037

22 11 4 438 631

22 11 4 438 907

22 11 4 516 677

22 11 6 754 608
4 414 037

4 438 631

4 438 907

4 516 677

6 754 608

1 091 971
1 094 073

1 094 364

1 094 365

1 095 517

1 097 267

1 414 035
11 81 1 094 365

22 11 1 091 971

22 11 1 094 073

22 11 1 094 364

22 11 1 094 365
22 11 1 095 517

22 11 1 097 267

22 11 1 414 035

22 11 4 414 037

22 11 4 438 631
22 11 4 438 907

22 11 4 516 677

22 11 6 754 608

4 414 037

4 438 631
4 438 907

4 516 677

6 754 608

��

Motorlager

Motorlager

Engine Mounting

Engine Mounting

09.1995 - 07.2003

09.1996 - 06.2004

Produkt (DE) Product (EN) OE-Nr.
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Nur zur Erstinformation gedacht.

Bitte bei Bestellung ausschließlich den WebCat verwenden.

Please note! This information is not sufficient for ordering parts. 

Please always refer to the online catalog WebCat.

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

ZF Aftermarket

Obere Weiden 12 · 97424 Schweinfurt · Germany

Tel.: +49 9721 4756 0  · Fax: +49 9721 4755000  · info.zf-services@zf.com  · www.zf.com

Borgwardstraße 16 · 28279 Bremen · Germany

 KIA

MAGENTIS (GD, MS)

OPIRUS (GH)

42430 01

42430 01

42882 01

KIA

KIA

KIA

54552-38000

54552-38000

54584-3F600

�

�

�

��

Lagerung, Lenker

Lagerung, Lenker

Lagerung, Lenker

Control Arm-/Trailing Arm 
Bush

Control Arm-/Trailing Arm 
Bush

Control Arm-/Trailing Arm 
Bush

05.2001 - 

09.2003 - 

Produkt (DE) Product (EN) OE-Nr.

Newsletter



3

Nur zur Erstinformation gedacht.

Bitte bei Bestellung ausschließlich den WebCat verwenden.

Please note! This information is not sufficient for ordering parts. 

Please always refer to the online catalog WebCat.

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

ZF Aftermarket

Obere Weiden 12 · 97424 Schweinfurt · Germany

Tel.: +49 9721 4756 0  · Fax: +49 9721 4755000  · info.zf-services@zf.com  · www.zf.com

Borgwardstraße 16 · 28279 Bremen · Germany

 CHEVROLET

 FIAT

AVEO Schrägheck (T300)

AVEO Stufenheck (T300)

COBALT

TRAX

500X (334_)

43449 01

43449 01

43449 01

43449 01

43197 01

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

FIAT

11516077

11588739

11588744

3 50 944
3 52 532

56 07 749

7 76 028

95017034

95916024

11516077

11588739
11588744

3 50 944

3 52 532

56 07 749

7 76 028
95017034

95916024

11516077

11588739

11588744

3 50 944

3 52 532
56 07 749

7 76 028

95017034

95916024

11516077

11588739
11588744

3 50 944

3 52 532

56 07 749

7 76 028

95017034
95916024

51939755

�

�

�

�

�

��

Reparatursatz, 
Radaufhängung

Reparatursatz, 
Radaufhängung

Reparatursatz, 
Radaufhängung

Reparatursatz, 
Radaufhängung

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Repair Kit, wheel suspension

Repair Kit, wheel suspension

Repair Kit, wheel suspension

Repair Kit, wheel suspension

Track Control Arm

03.2011 - 

03.2011 - 

01.2011 - 

12.2012 - 

09.2014 - 

Produkt (DE) Product (EN) OE-Nr.
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Nur zur Erstinformation gedacht.

Bitte bei Bestellung ausschließlich den WebCat verwenden.

Please note! This information is not sufficient for ordering parts. 

Please always refer to the online catalog WebCat.

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

ZF Aftermarket

Obere Weiden 12 · 97424 Schweinfurt · Germany

Tel.: +49 9721 4756 0  · Fax: +49 9721 4755000  · info.zf-services@zf.com  · www.zf.com

Borgwardstraße 16 · 28279 Bremen · Germany

 FIAT

 FORD

 JAGUAR

 JEEP

 LAND ROVER

500X (334_)

ECOSPORT

E-PACE (X540)

RENEGADE SUV (BU, B1)

DISCOVERY SPORT (L550)

43198 01

43248 01

43084 01

43085 01

43197 01

43198 01

43084 01

FIAT

FORD

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JEEP

JEEP

LAND ROVER

51939751

1933357
CN15-3280-BA

J9C13932

J9C19215

J9C2117
J9C33A053AC

J9C33A053AD

J9C33A053AE

J9C13931

J9C19214

J9C2115

J9C33A052AC

J9C33A052AD

J9C33A052AE

51939755

51939751

FK723A053AE

FK723A053AF

FK723A053AH

FK723A053AJ

FK723A053AK
J9C33A053AC

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Axialgelenk, Spurstange

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Track Control Arm

Inner Tie Rod

Track Control Arm

Track Control Arm

Track Control Arm

Track Control Arm

Track Control Arm

09.2014 - 

09.2011 - 

09.2017 - 

07.2014 - 

09.2014 - 

Produkt (DE) Product (EN) OE-Nr.

Newsletter
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Nur zur Erstinformation gedacht.

Bitte bei Bestellung ausschließlich den WebCat verwenden.

Please note! This information is not sufficient for ordering parts. 

Please always refer to the online catalog WebCat.

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

ZF Aftermarket

Obere Weiden 12 · 97424 Schweinfurt · Germany

Tel.: +49 9721 4756 0  · Fax: +49 9721 4755000  · info.zf-services@zf.com  · www.zf.com

Borgwardstraße 16 · 28279 Bremen · Germany

 LAND ROVER

DISCOVERY SPORT (L550)

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)

43085 01

43084 01

43085 01

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER

J9C33A053AD

J9C33A053AE

LR086108

LR096362
LR101812

LR110278

LR110313

LR115123

LR117141

LR126119

FK723A052AE

FK723A052AF

FK723A052AH
FK723A052AJ

FK723A052AK

J9C33A052AC

J9C33A052AD

J9C33A052AE
LR086107

LR096363

LR101811

LR110277

LR110312
LR115121

LR117140

LR126118

FK723A053AE

FK723A053AF

FK723A053AH

FK723A053AJ
FK723A053AK

J9C33A053AC

J9C33A053AD

J9C33A053AE

LR086108
LR096362

LR101812

LR110278

LR110313

LR115123
LR117141

LR126119

FK723A052AE
FK723A052AF

FK723A052AH

FK723A052AJ

FK723A052AK

J9C33A052AC
J9C33A052AD

J9C33A052AE

LR086107

LR096363

�

�

�

��

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Track Control Arm

Track Control Arm

Track Control Arm

09.2014 - 

06.2011 - 12.2019

Produkt (DE) Product (EN) OE-Nr.

Newsletter
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Nur zur Erstinformation gedacht.

Bitte bei Bestellung ausschließlich den WebCat verwenden.

Please note! This information is not sufficient for ordering parts. 

Please always refer to the online catalog WebCat.

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

ZF Aftermarket

Obere Weiden 12 · 97424 Schweinfurt · Germany

Tel.: +49 9721 4756 0  · Fax: +49 9721 4755000  · info.zf-services@zf.com  · www.zf.com

Borgwardstraße 16 · 28279 Bremen · Germany

 LAND ROVER

 OPEL

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (L538)

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE Cabriolet (L538)

MOKKA / MOKKA X (J13)

43084 01

43085 01

43449 01

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER

OPEL

LR101811

LR110277

LR110312

LR115121
LR117140

LR126118

FK723A053AE

FK723A053AF

FK723A053AH

FK723A053AJ

FK723A053AK
J9C33A053AC

J9C33A053AD

J9C33A053AE

LR086108

LR096362
LR101812

LR110278

LR110313

LR115123

LR117141

LR126119

FK723A052AE

FK723A052AF

FK723A052AH
FK723A052AJ

FK723A052AK

J9C33A052AC

J9C33A052AD

J9C33A052AE
LR086107

LR096363

LR101811

LR110277

LR110312
LR115121

LR117140

LR126118

11516077

11588739

11588744

3 50 944
3 52 532

56 07 749

7 76 028

95916024

�

�

�

��

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Lenker, Radaufhängung

Reparatursatz, 
Radaufhängung

Track Control Arm

Track Control Arm

Repair Kit, wheel suspension

06.2011 - 12.2019

11.2015 - 12.2019

06.2012 - 

Produkt (DE) Product (EN) OE-Nr.

Newsletter
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Nur zur Erstinformation gedacht.

Bitte bei Bestellung ausschließlich den WebCat verwenden.

Please note! This information is not sufficient for ordering parts. 

Please always refer to the online catalog WebCat.

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

ZF Aftermarket

Obere Weiden 12 · 97424 Schweinfurt · Germany

Tel.: +49 9721 4756 0  · Fax: +49 9721 4755000  · info.zf-services@zf.com  · www.zf.com

Borgwardstraße 16 · 28279 Bremen · Germany

 VAUXHALL

MOKKA / MOKKA X (J13)

43449 01 VAUXHALL
11516077

11588739

3 50 944

3 52 532
56 07 749

95916024

�

��

Reparatursatz, 
Radaufhängung

Repair Kit, wheel suspension

06.2012 - 

Produkt (DE) Product (EN) OE-Nr.
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Nur zur Erstinformation gedacht.

Bitte bei Bestellung ausschließlich den WebCat verwenden.

Please note! This information is not sufficient for ordering parts. 

Please always refer to the online catalog WebCat.

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

ZF Aftermarket

Obere Weiden 12 · 97424 Schweinfurt · Germany

Tel.: +49 9721 4756 0  · Fax: +49 9721 4755000  · info.zf-services@zf.com  · www.zf.com

Borgwardstraße 16 · 28279 Bremen · Germany

 VOLVO

8900

42396 01 VOLVO
22735499

��

Lenkstange Centre Rod Assembly

07.2010 - 

Produkt (DE) Product (EN) OE-Nr.
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